
LAPAULA AT MAIN LLC 
LAPAULA MANOR CORP 
CARNER HOUSE INC 
POTOMAC HOMES CRESSKILL, LLC
ROONEY PATRICIA
COMMUNITY HOPE INC. 
POTOMAC HOMES HILLSDALE I, LLC
POTOMAC HOMES HILLSDALE II, LLC
POTOMAC HOMES MAHWAH, LLC
COMPANIONS FOR THE ELDERLY
POTOMAC HOMES PARAMUS, LLC
POTOMAC HOMES PARK RIDGE II, LLC
POTOMAC HOMES RAMSEY II, LLC
SHARE INC 
SHARE INC 
SENIOR RESIDENCE ST  PETER THE A
POTOMAC HOMES WOODCLIFF LAKE, LL
THE WATERFRONT REST HOME
CHRISTIAN HEALTH CARE CENTER

244 E MAIN ST
25 S PAULA DR
280 LARCH AV
248 MADISON AV
7-29 CEDAR ST
100 SOMERSET
60 PASCACK RD
45 PASCACK RD
699 WYCKOFF AV
12 FRANKLIN AV
143 FARVIEW AV
103 KINDERKAMACK RD
38 NORTH CENTRAL AV
104 COTTAGE PL
130 PROSPECT PL
415 5TH AV
290 WERIMUS RD
210 BROADWAY
301 SICOMAC AV

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BOGOTA
CRESSKILL
FAIR LAWN
GARFIELD
HILLSDALE
HILLSDALE
MAHWAH
OAKLAND
PARAMUS
PARK RIDGE
RAMSEY
RIDGEWOOD
RIDGEWOOD
RIVEREDGE
WOODCLIFF LAKE
WOODCLIFF LAKE
WYCKOFF

0203-0001
0203-0009
0204-0001
0208-0003
0217-0008
0221-0009
0227-0010
0227-0011
0233-0003
0242-0004
0246-0018
0247-0005
0248-0005
0251-0002
0251-0016
0252-0001
0268-0001
0268-0002
0270-0001

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
B
B
C
C
C
C

15
12
20
15
3
8
15
15
16
5
16
16
16
14
14
25
15
20
39
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ROOMING AND BOARDING HOMES IN THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY
       SORTED BY CONTROL NUMBER WITHIN COUNTY

CONTROL 
NUMBER   CLASS    STREET OF FACILITY         OWNER NAME LIC CAP

BERGEN COUNTY

201-773-8460
201-244-2809
201-983-3717
201-368-7070
201-791-7016
908-647-5717
201-368-7070
201-368-7070
201-368-7070
201-405-1129
201-368-7070
201-368-7070
201-368-7070
201-670-9605
201-670-9605
732-635-1000
201-368-7070
201-391-2442
201-848-5200

   TELEPHONE   
    NUMBER          CITY    

19Total Facilities Listed


